
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Smirnov Dmitriy S.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistics  S15-704  K-1018
Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Simulation Modeling  M16-904, M16-914  K-715
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Economics of Nuclear Industry Design and Construction  S14-001, S14-101,

S14-102, S14-103, S14-104, S14-105, S14-106, S14-201, S14-301, S14-401, S14-402, S14-403,
S14-404, S14-405, S14-601, S14-602  B-100

Wed, 27 Dec 18:45 — 19:30 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M17-711  V-109
Wed, 27 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M17-701, M17-721  V-109
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistics; Statistics in Economics  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904, S15-707  V-103
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistics in Economics  B15-703, B15-704  V-106
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Statistics  S15-705, S15-706  V-109
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics; Statistics in Economics  B15-704, S15-705  V-403
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics  S15-704  B-208
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics; Statistics in Economics  B15-703, S15-706  V-417
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics; Statistics in Economics  B15-902, B15-903, B15-904, S15-707  V-103
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work (Numerical Methods in Economics)  B14-902  dep.71
Fri, 19 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Simulation Modeling  M16-904, M16-914  K-1220
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Optimal Solutions (in Economics)  B15-704  K-109
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Optimal Solutions (in Economics)  B15-703, B15-902  K-208
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Operations Research: Optimal Solutions  B15-903  K-109
Fri, 26 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M17-701, M17-711, M17-721  V-404


